West Bend Mallard Community School District

Wed., October 1, 2025

Thurs., October 2, 2025

Fri., October 3, 2025

Breakfast: Egg & Cheese WG Biscuit,

Lunch
Ham & TurkeyWG Sub w/
lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles
Baked Beans
Strawberries & Bananas or
Pineapple & Bananas
1% Milk Choice  Ice Cream Treal

Breakfast: WG Breakfast Pizza

Lunch
Walking Tacos WG Doritos
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheese
Mexican Hot Chocolate Scone
Jalaperio Corn or Refried Beans
Strawberry Mixed Fruit or Dried Fruit

Breakfast: WG Breakfast Tornado

Lunch
Beef Stroganoff
WG Dinner Roll
Cheesy Green Beans or Broccoli
Peaches or Fresh Fruit

Mon., October 6, 2025

Tues., October 7, 2025

Wed., October 8, 2025

Thurs., October 9, 2025

Fri., October 10, 2025

Breakfast: Scrambled Egg & WG Toast

Lunch
Chicken Tetrazzini
WG Bread-stick
Romaine or Italian Blend Veg
Rosy Applesauce or Mixed Fruit

Breakfast: WG Waffles

Lunch

WG Pretzel Dog w/Cheese sauce
Baked Beans or Green Beans Fries
Peaches or Pears

Breakfast: Egg & Cheese WG Biscuit,

Lunch
Grilled Chicken Patty on WG Bun
Carrots or Peas
Red, White & Blue Fruit or
Mixed Fruit Cup
Xtra Grain HS

Breakfast: Refrigerator Oats/'WG Toast

Lunch
PUPUSA w/Salsa
Cheesy Mexican Corn or
Ranchero Beans
Tajin Fruit or Mandarins

Breakfast: WG PB Banana Quesidilla

Lunch

WG Uncrustable

Cheese Stick, WG Sun Chips
Fresh Fruit Choice & Juice
Raw Veg & Hummus Cup

Mon., October 13, 2025

Tues., October 14, 2025

Wed., October 15, 2025

Thurs., October 16, 2025

Fri., October 17, 2025

Breakfast: WG Biscuit & Gravy

Lunch
Southern Fried Chicken
WG Dinner Roll
Sweet Potato Mash or Mixed Veg
Orange Slices or Pears

Breakfast: WG mini Pancakes

Lunch
Philly Cheese Steakon WG
Bun
Cheese Sauce, Peppers & Onions
Romaine or Calico Beans
Summer Fruit Salad or Peaches

Breakfast: Egg & Cheese WG Biscuit,

Lunch
Cheese Ravioli w/Marinara
WG Garlic Bread
Broccoli or Normandy Blend Veg
Mixed Fruit or Sunrise Fruit

Breakfast: Strawberry Boli

Lunch
San Antonio Cheese Enchiladas
Sunflower Seeds
WG Spanish Rice
Refried Beans or
Roasted Mexican Veg
Jalapenio Fruit or Pineapple

Breakfast: Stuffed Hashbrown &
WG Toast

Lunch
Hot Beef Sundae
(roast beef & gravy over
mashed potatoes & WG bread)
Green Beans
Banana or Applesauce
Raspberry Crumble

Mon., October 20, 2025

Tues., October 21, 2025

Wed., October 22, 2025

Thurs., October 23, 2025

Fri., October 24, 2025

Breakfast: Omelet & WG Toast

Lunch
Pork Tender on WG Bun
Baked Beans or Corn
Pears or Mandarins

Breakfast: Pancake ona Stick

Lunch
Chicken Parm w/WG Garlic
Parm Noodles
Broccoli or Carrots
Rosy Applesauce or Peaches

Breakfast: Egg & Cheese WG Biscuit,

Lunch
Turkey & Cheese Wolverineable
Fresh Fruit
Raw Veggies
Apple Slices or Dried Fruit Choice

Breakfast: Smoothie & WG Toast

Lunch
WG Beef Fajitas wpeppers & Onions
Taco Beans or Peas
Strawberry Mixed Fruit or Apricots
Churro

Breakfast: Egg Pops & WG Toast

Lunch
Hot Dog on WG Bun
(chili & cheese for MS & HS)
Tri Tator
Grapes or Oranges
Juice

Mon., October 27, 2025

Tues., October 28, 2025

Wed., October 29 2025

Thurs., October 30 2025

Fri,, October 31, 2025

Breakfast: WG Egg Bacon Croissant

Lunch
WG Mac & Cheese
WG Bread & Butter
Romaine Salad or Peas & Carrots
Rosy Mixed Fruit or
Strawberries and Bananas

Breakfast: WG French Toast Sticks

Lunch
Chicken Nuggets
WG Dinner Roll
Mashed Potatoes or Broccoli
Peaches or Pears

Breakfast: Egg & Cheese WG Biscuil,

Lunch

Maidrites on WG Bun
Baked Beans

Sweet Potato Puff

Sun Chips

Variety of Applesauce Choices

Breakfast: Cowboy Bread

Lunch
WG Pizza
French Fries
Fresh Fruit Choice
Juice
WG Brownie

Happy Halloween
NO SCHOOL

Teacher Comp Day

=
Other Breakfast Main Dish options include Yogurt, Uncrustables, Cereal & Breakfast Breads/bars & Grain Choice
All breakfast options include choice of fruit, juice can be counted as 1 fruit (K-12 only), 1% Milk Choice

For a reimbursable meal a student must take 3 items and 1 of them must be 1/2 cup fruit or vegetable

Breakfast served from 7:40 - 8:20 daily

Lunch Served from 10:50-12:45 daily

Fruit & Veg Bar oftfered daily for HS Lunch

(8 0z) 1% White/Chocolate Milk served with Breakfast & Lunch to 5yr old and up.

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

Menu Subject to Change
Applicable Substitutes
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